© 2026 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 14
Cisco Network Convergence
System 1001
Data sheet
Cisco public
-
© 2026 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 14
-

1 Short-term refers to a period of not more than 96 consecutive hours and a total of not more than 15 days in 1 year (a total of 360
hours in any given year, but no more than 15 occurrences during that 1-year period).
Table 4.  Ordering information
Part Number Description
XR-NCS1K-621K9 NCS 1000 Cisco IOS XR Software Release 6.2.1 RTU - USB key
NCS1001-K9= Network Convergence System 1001 line system 3 slots
NCS1K-2KW-DC= Network Convergence System 1001 2KW DC PSU
NCS1K-2KW-DC-CBL= NCS1K DC cable with connector
NCS1k-2KW-AC2= Network Convergence System 1001 2KW AC PSU 2
NCS1K-2KW-AC-CBL= NCS1K AC IEC C15 to NEMA L6-20P cable
CAB-TA-NA= North America AC Type A Power Cable
NCS1K1-FAN= Network Convergence System 1001 line system fan
NCS1K-CNTLR2= Network Convergence System 1001 controller 2
NCS1K-PSM= Network Convergence System 1001 protection module
NCS1K-EDFA= Network Convergence System 1001 amplifier module
© 2026 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 14 of 14
-